CE�
Control and Signaling Devices 0 22.5 Metal Clip on Series
MRP with effect from 10.07.2024
Control and signaling devices Ø22.5 Metallic Clip on series
Salient features
This range of Ø22.5 Metallic Clip on series pushbuttons, selector switches, illuminated switches and pilot lights in engineering plastic construction have
been designed to provide the following salient features:
 Economy of space  Protection against electrical

STAY PUT
With extended knob
TYPE COLOUR  ORDERING CODE PRICE IN Rs.
4AK2-3PSRR 375.00
4AK2-3PSRL 375.00
4AK2-2PO 350.00
4AK2-2PI 350.00
4AK2-3PA
KEY SELECTOR
*  X  stands for position in which key is removable
MRP w.e.f. 10.07.2024
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
Spring Return
Spring Return
right to centre
Spring Return
left to centre
375.00
375.00
CLIP ON METAL SERIES
Spring Return
Black
Black
2 POSITION
Stayput
375.00
4AK2-2POSR 350.00
4AK2-2PB 350.00
4AK2-3PB 375.00
4AK2-3POSR
3 POSITION
Stayput
4AK2-3PCSR
4AK2-3PC 375.00
TYPE COLOUR  ORDERING CODE PRICE IN Rs.
Flush Button with I mark Green
Flush Button with O mark Red
Flush Button with I mark Green

Illuminated Flush, Momentary
Illuminated Projecting, Momentary
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
TYPE COLOUR  ORDERING CODE
ILLUMINATED MOMENTARY ACTUATORS WITH LED BULB
PRICE IN Rs.
WITH LED BULB
LED Bulb BA9S  type White LED Bulb / White Lens 4ASL1LB(S)-2P 740.00
24V AC/DC, Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 4ASL3LB-2P 490.00
110VAC, 110VDC Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 4ASL4LB-2P 490.00
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 4ASL5LB-2P 490.00
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 4ASL6LB-2P 770.00
White LED  Bulb / Clear Lens 4ASL7LB(S)-2P 740.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 4ASL8LB-2P 490.00
LED Bulb BA9S  type White LED Bulb / White Lens 4ASL1LB(S)-2PSR 740.00
24V AC/DC, Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 4ASL3LB-2PSR 490.00
110VAC, 110VDC Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 4ASL4LB-2PSR 490.00
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 4ASL5LB-2PSR 490.00
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 4ASL6LB-2PSR 770.00
White LED  Bulb / Clear Lens 4ASL7LB(S)-2PSR 740.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 4ASL8LB-2PSR 490.00
LED Bulb
TYPE COLOUR  ORDERING CODE
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR ACTUATOR WITH LED BULB
CLIP ON METAL SERIES
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
MRP w.e.f. 10.07.2024
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
2 Position  illuminated selector actuator
PRICE IN Rs.
WITH LED BULB
Stayput White LED Bulb / White Lens 4ASL1LB(S)-3P 760.00
LED Bulb BA9S type Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 4ASL3LB-3P 505.00
24V AC/DC, Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 4ASL4LB-3P 505.00
110VAC, 110VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 4ASL5LB-3P 505.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 4ASL6LB-3P 790.00
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens 4ASL7LB(S)-3P 760.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 4ASL8LB-3P 505.00
Momentary White LED Bulb / White Lens 4ASL1LB(S)-3PSR 770.00
LED Bulb BA9S type Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 4ASL3LB-3PSR 520.00
24V AC/DC, Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 4ASL4LB-3PSR 520.00
110VAC, 110VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 4ASL5LB-3PSR 520.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 4ASL6LB-3PSR 800.00
White LED  Bulb / Clear Lens 4ASL7LB(S)-3PSR 770.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 4ASL8LB-3PSR 520.00
Momentary / Stayput White LED Bulb / White Lens 4ASL1LB(S)-3PSRL 770.00
LED Bulb BA9S type Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 4ASL3LB-3PSRL 520.00
24V AC/DC, Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 4ASL4LB-3PSRL 520.00
110VAC, 110VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 4ASL5LB-3PSRL 520.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 4ASL6LB-3PSRL 800.00
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens 4ASL7LB(S)-3PSRL 770.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 4ASL8LB-3PSRL 520.00
Momentary / Stayput White LED Bulb / White Lens 4ASL1LB(S)-3PSRR 770.00
LED Bulb BA9S type Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 4ASL3LB-3PSRR 520.00
24V AC/DC, Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 4ASL4LB-3PSRR 520.00
110VAC, 110VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 4ASL5LB-3PSRR 520.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 4ASL6LB-3PSRR 800.00
White LED  Bulb / Clear Lens 4ASL7LB(S)-3PSRR 770.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 4ASL8LB-3PSRR 520.00
LED Bulb Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
MRP w.e.f. 10.07.2024
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
CLIP ON METAL SERIES
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR WITH LED BULB
 3 Position Illuminated Selector Actuator
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
TYPE COLOUR  ORDERING CODE
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
PRICE IN Rs.
WITH LED BULB
LED Bulb, BA9S  type
24V AC/DC, Green 4ALM3LB 505.00
110VAC, 110VDC Red 4ALM4LB 505.00
230VAC, 220VDC
 LED Bulb
LED Bulb, BA9S  type
24V AC/DC, Green 4ALMPP3LB 575.00
110VAC, 110VDC Red 4ALMPP4LB 575.00
230VAC, 220VDC
 LED Bulb
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
TYPE COLOUR  ORDERING CODE
MRP w.e.f. 10.07.2024
Illuminated Mushroom, Push Pull
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
CLIP ON METAL SERIES
ILLUMINATED MUSHROOM WITH LED BULB
 Illuminated Mushroom, Momentary
PRICE IN Rs.
WITH LED BULB
LED Bulb, BA9S  type White LED Bulb / White Lens 4PLB1LB(S) 495.00
24V AC/DC, Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 4PLB3LB 255.00
110VAC, 110VDC Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 4PLB4LB 255.00
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 4PLB5LB 255.00
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 4PLB6LB 525.00
White LED Bulb / Clear Lens 4PLB7LB(S) 495.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 4PLB8LB 255.00
 LED Bulb
COLOUR
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
MRP w.e.f. 10.07.2024